Your Process and Thermal Solution Source Since 1965
It Will Get Cold.
Protect Your Equipment.
Maintain Your Processes.
Keep Your Business Running.
Winter 2022/2023
Batavia, IL  -  Rockford, IL  -  Waukesha, WI  -  Appleton, WI
Phone: 800-323-5712    l    Fax: 630-406-0595

surface and ambient temperature
• Suitable for temperatures down to -40°F (-40°C)
Ordering Information
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL1-6 FFSL2-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL1-12 FFSL2-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL1-18 FFSL2-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL1-24 FFSL2-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL1-37 FFSL2-37 37 (11.3)
FFSL1-50 FFSL2-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL1-62 FFSL2-62 62 (18.9)
FFSL1-75 FFSL2-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL1-87 FFSL2-87 87 (26.5)
FFSL1-100 FFSL2-100 100 (30.5)
FFSL1-125 FFSL2-125 125 (38.1)
FFSL1-150 FFSL2-150 150 (45.7)
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL81-6 FFSL82-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL81-12 FFSL82-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL81-18 FFSL82-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL81-24 FFSL82-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL81-50 FFSL82-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL81-75 FFSL82-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL81-100 FFSL82-100 100 (30.5)
SpeedTrace
5 watts/ft @ 50°F
(16 watts/m @ 10°C)
SpeedTrace Extreme
8 watts/ft @ 50°F
(26 watts/m @ 10°C)
Part No.
230 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSLE2-2M 6.6 (2)
FFSLE2-4M 13.1 (4)
FFSLE2-8M 26.2 (8)
FFSLE2-16M 52.5 (16)
SpeedTraceCE
5 watts/ft @ 50°F
(17 watts/m @ 10°C)
SpeedTraceCE Series

Temperature
Control
Ordering Information
General-Purpose (FGD Series) – for Metal & Poly Drums
*Designed to quickly melt materials like molasses, syrups, and other highly viscous materials.
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
120 VAC
with °F display and
NEMA 5-15P plug
240 VAC
with °F display and
NEMA 6-15P plug
240 VAC
with °C display and
crimped ferrule leads
Insulator
Only
Size
Gal (l)
Diameter
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Number
of Zones
Total
Wattge
FGDHC55120DV FGDHC55240DV FGDHC55240DCV FGDI55V 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 1 1600
FGDHC30120D FGDHC30240D FGDHC30240DC FGDI30 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 29.5 (749) 1 1160
FGDHC15120D FGDHC15240D FGDHC15240DC FGDI15 16 (61) 14.0 (355) 26.7 (678) 1 870
FGDHC5120D FGDHC5240D FGDHC5240DC 5 (19) 11.1 (282) 13.5 (343) 1 550
FGPDHC55120DV FGPDHC55240DV FGPDHC55240DCV 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 1 770
FGPDHC30120D 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 29.5 (749) 1 553
FGDDC55240DV* 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 2 3200
Features & Benefits

cover (sold
separately).
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
with NEMA
5-15P Plug
240 VAC
with NEMA
6-15P Plug
Height
in (mm)
Capacity
gal (l)
Tank Perimeter
Minimum
in (mm)
Tank Perimeter
Maximum
in (mm)
Total
Wattage
TOTE361-ADJV TOTE362-ADJV 36 (914) 175-250
(640-950)
160 (4060) 192 (4880) 1440
TOTE421-ADJV TOTE422-ADJV 42 (1067) 275 (1000) 160 (4060) 192 (4880) 1440
TOTE481-ADJV TOTE482-ADJV 48 (1220) 330 (1250) 160 (4060) 192 (4880) 1440
Part No. Description
TOTE-TOPV Insulated top cover, minimizes heat loss
FGDC55V Drum insulation cover for 55 gal (208l)
FGDHSTRIPV 6 in (152 mm) wide strip that expands heater to fit up to a

HSTAT/MSTAT
with controller
Ordering Information
Thermostat Setting
70°F (21°C)
Thermostat Setting
120°F (49°C)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Watts
RKP1A0072 RKP2A0072 RKP1B0072 RKP2B0072
0.5
(12.7)
6 (1.8) 50
RKP1A0096 RKP2A0096 RKP1B0096 RKP2B0096 8 (2.4) 55
RKP1A0120 RKP2A0120 RKP1B0120 RKP2B0120 10 (3.1) 60
RKP1A0240 RKP2A0240 RKP1B0240 RKP2B0240
0.5
(13)
20 (6.1) 120
RKP1A0480 RKP2A0480 RKP1B0480 RKP2B0480 40 (12.2) 240
RKP1A0600 RKP2A0600 RKP1B0600 RKP2B0600 50 (15.2) 300
RKP1A0720 RKP2A0720 RKP1B0720 RKP2B0720 60 (18.3) 360
RKP1A0900 RKP2A0900 RKP1B0900 RKP2B0900 75 (22.9) 450
RKP1A0960 RKP2A0960 RKP1B0960 RKP2B0960
0.5
(13)
80 (24.4) 480
RKP1A1200 RKP2A1200 RKP1B1200 RKP2B1200 100 (30.5) 600
RKP1A1500 RKP2A1500 RKP1B1500 RKP2B1500 125 (38.1) 750
Ordering Information
ashequipment.com        sales@ashequipment.com 800-323-5712 630-406-0300
Your Process and Thermal Solution Source Since 1965
13ashequipment.com        sales@ashequipment.com 800-323-5712 630-406-0300

TB250N-150 Up to 277 22 0°F to 150°F (-18°C to 66°C)
TB250N-250 Up to 277 22 100°F to 250°F (38°C to 121°C)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part No.
Volts
(VAC)
Amps
Settings
Ordinary
Location
Hazardous
Area
Close
°F (°C)
Open
°F (°C)
TD101N-050 TD101X-050 Up to 277 25 37 (3) 47 (9)
TD101N-060 TD101X-060 Up to 277 25 45 (7) 60 (16)
TD101N-075 TD101X-075 Up to 277 25 60 (16) 75 (24)
TD101N-105 TD101X-105 Up to 277 25 90 (32) 105 (41)
TD101N-200 TD101X-200 Up to 277 25 185 (85) 200 (93)
Ordering Information
Part No. Volts Amps Range
TB261N-110 Up to 277 22 20°F to 110°F (-7°C to 43°C)
TB261N Ambient Sensing Capillary Temperature Controller

Example: SRL12362PADJB
Your Process and Thermal Solution Source Since 1965
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Watts
SRW010-100A010A00-UR SRW010-100B010A00-UR 1 (25) 10 (254) 50
SRW010-150A010A00-UR SRW010-150B010A00-UR 1 (25) 15 (381) 75
SRW010-300A010A00-UR SRW010-300B010A00-UR 1 (25) 30 (762) 150
SRW010-400A010A00-UR SRW010-400B010A00-UR 1 (25) 40 (1016) 200
SRW020-050A010A00-UR SRW020-050B010A00-UR 2 (51) 5 (127) 50
SRW020-100A010A00-UR SRW020-100B010A00-UR 2 (51) 10 (254) 100
SRW020-250A010A00-UR SRW020-250C010A00-UR 2 (51) 20 (508) 250
SRW020-300A010A00-UR SRW020-300F010A00-UR 2 (51) 30 (762) 300
SRW030-100A010A00-UR SRW030-100B010A00-UR 3 (76) 10 (254) 150
SRW030-150A010A00-UR SRW030-150B010A00-UR 3 (76) 15 (381) 225
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Watts
SRW030-200A010A00-UR SRW030-200B010A00-UR 3 (76) 20 (508) 300
SRW040-100A010A00-UR SRW040-100B010A00-UR 4 (102) 10 (254) 200
SRW040-200A010A00-UR SRW040-200B010A00-UR 4 (102) 20 (508) 400
SRW040-250A010A00-UR SRW040-250E010A00-UR 4 (102) 25 (635) 500
SRW050-100A010A00-UR SRW050-100B010A00-UR 5 (127) 10 (254) 250
SRW050-250A010A00-UR SRW050-250C010A00-UR 5 (127) 25 (635) 625
SRW050-300A010A00-UR SRW050-300E010A00-UR 5 (127) 30 (762) 750
SRW060-100A010A00-UR SRW060-100B010A00-UR 6 (152) 10 (254) 300
SRW060-150A010A00-UR SRW060-150B010A00-UR 6 (152) 15 (381) 450
SRW060-200A010A00-UR SRW060-200B010A00-UR 6 (152) 20 (508) 600
SRW Standard-Duty Silicone Rubber Heating Blankets
Features & Benefits
• Ambient-sensing thermostat for most models
• Prevents condensation or freezing of electronics located within enclosures and control panels